
R

6
1

15
16

17 11

95
8

7

10

12
3

4
19

13

2

18
24

14

22

23

21 20

Buildings
Roads/Parking
Athletic Fields

Administration Building
Baptist Collegiate Ministry
Bronson Hall
Business & Education Building
Central Plant
Circle of Excellence
Community Outreach Building/
  Red River Radio
Facility Services
Fine Arts Buildings
Health & Physical Education
Museum of Life Sciences
Noel Memorial Library
Pioneer Heritage Center

Red River Watershed Management Institute
Science Building
Science Lecture Auditorium
Technology Center
University Center
University Court Apartments

ATHLETIC COMPLEX
Byrd Field
Pilots Baseball Field
Recreational Sports Field
Soccer Fields
Tennis Courts
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East Kings Highway

                     Youree Drive

C. Bickham 
Dickson Lake


